5—6

8-19
20

21

22
23-29
30-31
32

Hebrews 11

Abel

Enoch

Noah

Abraham, Sarah

Isaac

Jacob

Joseph

Moses

(Joshua), Rahab

Gideon, Barak, Samson, Jephthah, David, Samuel



Hebrews 11

Abel  Genesis 4:2-10

Enoch Genesis 5:18-24

Noah Genesis 5:28-9:29

Abraham, Sarah  Genesis 11:27-25:11

I[saac  Genesis 15:4-5; 17:15-22; 18:1-15
Genesis 21:1-8; 24; 25:19-28:5; 35:27-29

Jacob Genesis 25:21-34; 27-35; 42; 4649

Joseph Genesis 37-50

Moses Exodus — Deuteronomy



Hebrews 11:8

s By faith Abraham obeyed when he was called to go out
to the place which he would receive as an inheritance.
And he went out, not knowing where he was going.

Genesis 12:1-7/



Hebrews 11:9-10

9 By faith he dwelt in the land of promise as in a foreign
country, dwelling in tents with Isaac and Jacob, the heirs
with him of the same promise; 10 for he waited for the

city which has foundations, whose builder and maker is
God.

Genesis 13:14-18
Genesis 26:1-5
Genesis 28:1-4, 10-15; 33:18-20




